Bus

Bus 386 B 386 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
St-Martin VS, poste — Praz-Jean VS, Stand Mourty St-Martin VS, poste — Praz-Jean VS, Stand Mourty
6 StopS Monday 12:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:45
St-Martin VS, poste

Wednesday 12:45
St-Martin VS, centre

Thursday 12:45
St-Martin VS, église

Friday 12:45
St-Martin VS, Le Baunou
St-Martin VS, Liez Saturday 12:45
Praz-Jean VS, Stand Mourty Sunday 12:45

Route info

Direction: St-Martin VS, poste
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

nee suen (S=Martin)

Becca di
Loveana

2821 m

Euseigne
La Ma
2916

Eizon (St-Martin)

Sé Pé

ek,

e

"

@ Op“ép StreetMap contributors

A
Maps

B 355 B 386 BusMap:


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-386-353099844-2946551086
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-386-353099844-2946551086
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-386-353099844-2946551086

Direction
Praz-Jean VS, Stand Mourty — St-Martin VS, poste

6 stops

Open route schedule

Praz-Jean VS, Stand Mourty

St-Martin VS, Liez

St-Martin VS, Le Baunou

St-Martin VS, église

St-Martin VS, centre

St-Martin VS, poste

Route schedule
Praz-Jean VS, Stand Mourty — St-Martin VS, poste

Monday 13:17
Tuesday 13:17
Wednesday 13:17
Thursday 13:17
Friday 13:17
Saturday 13:17
Sunday 13:17
Route info

Direction: Praz-Jean VS, Stand Mourty
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

386 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Martin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-386-353099844-2946551086

